

Sr. No. 113

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CM No. 884/2025 in
WP(C) No. 2198/2024

Sanjeev Kumar Manmotra and
others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ajay Abrol, Advocate

V/s

J&K Special Tribunal Jammu and
others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

21.02.2025

Issue notice to Mr. Nirmal Kotwal and Mr. Karman Singh Johal,
learned counsel for the respondents.

Dasti service is also permitted.

List on 24.02.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
21.02.2025
Vishal