

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: WP(C) No. 2198/2024

Sanjeev Kumar Manmotra and Ors. ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Ajay Abrol, Advocate

V/s

J&K Special Tribunal, and Ors. Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Karman Singh, Johal, Advocate
Mr. Pawn Dev Singh, Advocate.

CORAM: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.04.2025

The record of the tribunal is yet to be summoned. Registry is directed to summon the same.

List on 28.04.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
03.04.2025
Javid Iqbal

