

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 2198/2024
CM No. 884/2025
CM No. 5350/2024

Sanjeev Kumar Manmotra and others

.....Appellants

Through: Mr. Ajay Abrol, Advocate

Vs

J&K Special Tribunal, Jammu and others

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. K.S. Johal, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Karman Singh Johal, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
12.08.2025

Record of the Tribunal has not been received.

Registry is directed to summon the record from the
Tribunal and ensure that the same is placed before the court on the
next date of hearing.

List on 24.09.2025.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

JAMMU
12.08.2025
Mahavir