

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**WP(C) 2198/2024
CM(884/2025)**

**SANJEEV KUMAR MANMOTRA AND
OTHERS**

... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ajay Abrol, Advocate.

Vs.

**J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL, JAMMU AND
OTHERS**

... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nazia Fazal, Assisting Counsel vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
04.11.2025

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be heard.
2. List again on **20th November, 2025.**

**(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE**

JAMMU:
04.11.2025
"Opinder"